You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ TCR2EN28,LF : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
TCR2EN28,LF Details PDF
TCR2EN28,LF
Manufacturer Part Number: TCR2EN28,LF
Manufacturer/Brand: Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage
Part of Description: IC REG LDO 2.8V 0.2A WCSP4
Datasheets: TCR2EN28,LF.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 17644 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number TCR2EN28,LF
Manufacturer Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage
Description IC REG LDO 2.8V 0.2A WCSP4
Category
Integrated Circuits (ICs) > PMIC - Voltage Regulators -
LinearPart Status 17644 pcs Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Voltage - Input Up to 5.5V
Package / Case 4-XFDFN Exposed Pad
Supplier Device Package 4-SDFN (0.8x0.8)
Voltage - Output 2.8V
Current - Output 200mA
Regulator Topology Positive Fixed
Voltage - Dropout (Typical) 0.16V @ 150mA
Number of Regulators 1
Current - Limit (Min) -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
TCR2EN19,LF
Toshiba Semiconductor and
Storage
IC REG LDO 1.9V 0.2A 4SDFN
TCR2EN31,LF
Toshiba Semiconductor and
Storage
IC REG LDO 3.1V 0.2A 4SDFN
TCR2EN21,LF
Toshiba Semiconductor and
Storage
IC REG LDO 2.1V 0.2A 4SDFN
TCR2EN29,LF
Toshiba Semiconductor and
Storage
IC REG LINEAR 2.9V 200MA
4SDFN
TCR2EN25,LF
Toshiba Semiconductor and
Storage
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.2A WCSP4
TCR2EN27,LF
Toshiba Semiconductor and
Storage
IC REG LDO 2.7V 0.2A 4SDFN
TCR2EN30,LF
Toshiba Semiconductor and
Storage
IC REG LDO 3V 0.2A WCSP4
TCR2EN32,LF
Toshiba Semiconductor and
Storage
IC REG LDO 3.2V 0.2A 4SDFN
06035L104K4T2A AK150C80 BA3839F-T2 BLM11A471SCPTM00-13 C2012Y5V1E225Z
CC1206MKX5R5BB107 CL31C2R7CBCNNNC CS1124YDR8G CY7C68001-56LFXC D150K30B
D74HA0.75A-D DMN67D8LDW-7 DT56N1600KOF FODM3022R3V GJM1555C1H9R9CB01D
GM16312A GRM0335C1H9R7CD01D GRM1885C1H6R0DA01J GRM1886R1H4R1CZ01D IPI65R600C6
IRG4BC10UD IRLW620ATM IRM-3638A K4T1G164QF-BCF7 K6T1008C2E-DL70
LMP2232BMM/NOPB LQP15MN2N0B02D LT6232IGN#TRPBF LTC2851IMS8#TRPBF MBR30040CT
MC33341DR2 MMBT2907A-TP NR6012T5R3ME P027QH02CL P6SMB33A
PCF8562TT/2 PPD10-48-1515 QMK432B7104MMHT R600CH16FY0 RT9017-33PBR
S-80850ANUP SMBG26CA STPS1045RL SY88353BLMGTR T901N28TOF
TDA8007BHL/C2 TOP200YAI TPS61099YFFR UMK316B7474KL-T VUO28-06NO7